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Price
490.87 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.42% (-2.06)

US78409V1044
SPGI

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

140,022 EUR
S&P 500

463.13 USD (200)
494.13 USD (200)
494.00 USD
494.15 USD
489.015 USD
492.93 USD
491.092739 USD
1,012,823
497,323,488.94
24,118

WKN: 78409V104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US78409V1044&ID_NOTATION=78942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US78409V1044&ID_NOTATION=78942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17a12c859e9f8ba4a74e81728a7af084bff68a4f05dcfd601bee73ab15ee0178&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f87a91e1ea3594f3c&time=1723931764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aabcd6e62bcd6b5b793caa7e8467df380fb8ddd844c5cb4131e37d2d0e8800ef&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3154a5ce2bd674e0b&time=1723931764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaa22b2621dd9ae632175572b44407454fbdd9d08aadfe2407d144aeb41253e6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb7b5877cd62c1be3&time=1723931764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c656ab981b5f3095ae016096401a9be3ca33f0065db4c38a04950057c49f737a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00fd13b2a42b484c8&time=1723931764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=990a1ec4d678b49a1e969566c39bf222d1bdba89bc6ba2b2e1ffbf40083c5d8d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb1f72951462118f7&time=1723931764&tool=RSC

S&P GLOBAL INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
490.87 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.42% (-2.06)

ISIN US78409V1044
Symbol SPGI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 140,022 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 463.13 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 494.13 USD (200)
Open 494.00 USD
High 494.15 USD
Low 489.015 USD
Close (prev. day) 492.93 USD
VWAP 491.092739 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,012,823
Trading volume 497,323,488.94
Number of trades 24,118
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.12% +27.36% +11.59%
Perf (abs.) +68.44  +105.88 +51.19
Beta 0.66 0.88 0.98

Volatility 15.76 18.20 24.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 17:35 446.15 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 446.20 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 445.35 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:04 447.10 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 490.87 USD

489.65 USD (699,565
481.84 USD (1,084,811
445.16 USD (1,189,652
422.67 USD (1,214,917

502.95 USD (2024/07/30

407.69 USD (2024/04/25

502.95 USD (2024/07/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
340.49 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 11

0.00 5

0.04 15

0.01 4

497.32 24,118
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35697978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60829375

S&P GLOBAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:08

18:10

08:01

08:07

19:30

20:30

447.60 EUR

490.84 USD

447.55 EUR

446.95 EUR

44490 EUR

446.20 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2065339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2065337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022686

S&P GLOBAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

S&P Global

Contact Details
S&P GLOBAL INC.

55 Water Street - 10041 New York
Telefon: +1-212-438-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Thornburgh

Gregory
Washington

Robert Kelly

Gay Evans

lan Livingston

Jacques
Esculier

Marco Alvera

Maria Morris

PikLing Cheung

Rebecca
Jacoby

Stephanie Hill
William Green

Douglas L.
Peterson

Adam Kansler

Dan Draper

Dimitra Manis

Edouard
Tavernier

Ewout
Steenbergen

Martina L.
Cheung

Sally Moore

Saugata Saha

Steven J.
Kemps

Swamy
Kocherlakota

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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